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MULTINATION JUNIOR SWIMMING MEET - 01/04/2023 to 02/04/2023

Results
 
Event 11  Boys 200 LC Meter Butterfly

YrName Team Finals Time Comp#

BUL 05Mitsin, Petar 1:57.84  1    37

1:57.841:27.2756.8126.87

TUR 06Iravul, Aykut Mert 2:03.22  2    55

2:03.221:31.1859.4128.08

POL 05Michta, Bartosz 2:03.88  3    113

2:03.881:30.7559.1228.01

SVK 06Kostal, Samuel 2:04.52  4    95

2:04.521:32.2459.5527.60

CZE 05Tauchman, Lukas 2:05.23  5    34

2:05.231:30.4358.3427.54

SRB 06Pilipovic, Ognjen 2:05.35  6    214

2:05.351:34.001:01.4428.65

ISR 05Hallag, Yahav 2:05.70  7    149

2:05.701:33.161:00.9428.61

GRE 06Zacharias, Spyridon 2:06.25  8    78

2:06.251:32.1059.3727.77

CRO 05Zwicker, Antonio 2:06.72  9    179

2:06.721:33.561:00.3628.24

SUI 06Sacu, Faulos Elias 2:07.27  10    204

2:07.271:34.271:01.3728.64

CYP 05Chatzilefteri, Stefanos 2:11.15  11    10

2:11.151:36.811:02.9929.21

UKR 05Hrabarov, Oleksii 2:11.16  12    19

2:11.161:37.171:02.3229.05

AUT 05Ivanov, Alexander 2:13.66  13    130

2:13.661:37.861:02.8128.91

BUL 05Hristov, Viktor X2:04.09  ---    40

2:04.091:31.5458.8727.62

SVK 06Pucek, Richard X2:07.80  ---    91

2:07.801:34.681:01.1128.77

POL 06Kapala, Bartosz X2:08.67  ---    114

2:08.671:36.071:02.2029.28

GRE 06Pekos, Georgios X2:09.94  ---    79

2:09.941:35.571:02.2228.74

CRO 06Miknic, Maro X2:13.37  ---    178

2:13.371:38.621:03.7728.51
 
Event 12  Girls 200 LC Meter Butterfly

YrName Team Finals Time Comp#

TUR 07Tanig, Defne 2:13.64  1    62

2:13.641:37.791:03.0129.83

POL 06Piekarska, Natalia 2:15.52  2    118

2:15.521:41.551:05.4731.01

GRE 07Chroni, Aikaterini 2:18.93  3    73

2:18.931:42.381:06.9331.35

AUT 07Haar, Julia 2:22.19  4    140

2:22.191:45.821:08.4531.91

BUL 07Bogdanova, Simona 2:22.88  5    45

2:22.881:44.071:07.3330.72

UKR 06Maniko, Nikol 2:28.03  6    22

2:28.031:49.451:10.5532.57

SUI 06Menaballi, Arianna 2:30.60  7    197

2:30.601:50.451:11.1032.75

CRO 07Bumber, Jana 2:31.39  8    166

2:31.391:49.601:09.9032.19
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(Event 12  Girls 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
YrName Team Finals Time Comp#

SVK 06Gruchalakova, Laura 2:35.24  9    99

2:35.241:55.241:13.6633.47

CZE 07Zapotocka, Natalie 2:37.08  10    29

2:37.081:55.321:14.1834.76

TUR 06Aydiner, Ipek Burcu X2:18.21  ---    66

2:18.211:41.891:05.7830.60

GRE 06Gkiouzepa Petropoulo, Varvara X2:19.88  ---    69

2:19.881:43.901:06.5031.09

AUT 06Klimesch, Flora X2:23.48  ---    141

2:23.481:45.461:08.4131.95

SUI 07Muller, Selina X2:35.30  ---    198

2:35.301:55.511:13.9334.38

TUR 07Sakar, Belis XNS  ---    67
 
Event 13  Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke

YrName Team Finals Time Comp#

CZE 05Knedla, Miroslav 55.64  1    33

55.6426.63

POL 05Jankowski, Przemyslaw 57.34  2    111

57.3427.64

ISR 05Marder, Mike 58.61  3    148

58.6128.20

UKR 05Zhovtko, Yurii 58.90  4    16

58.9028.17

GRE 05Karkalianidis, Vyron 58.91  5    82

58.9128.55

BUL 05Filipov, Valentin 59.09  6    39

59.0928.37

TUR 05Canturk, Uluc Emre 59.19  7    54

59.1928.76

SUI 05Bucca, Flavio 59.37  8    187

59.3729.15

CRO 06Carapovic, Luca 59.71  9    176

59.7129.21

SRB 05Dokmanovic, Nikola 59.90  10    217

59.9029.35

SVK 06Van Wyk, Daniel Warren 1:00.87  11    94

1:00.8729.33

AUT 05Matejczuk, Jan 1:02.29  12    132

1:02.2929.57

CYP 05Paschali, Angelos 1:02.62  13    11

1:02.6230.36

POL 05Suchanski, Filip X58.58  ---    112

58.5828.64

TUR 06Cetinkaya, Kayra Yagiz X1:00.93  ---    53

1:00.9329.31

BUL 06Stoynov, Aleks X1:01.36  ---    36

1:01.3630.13

ISR 06Rabinovich, Daniel X1:01.43  ---    154

1:01.4329.64

SUI 06Germann, Gian Luca X1:01.99  ---    191

1:01.9929.71

POL 06Kapala, Bartosz X1:02.61  ---    114

1:02.6130.67

CRO 05Brajko, Matej X1:03.38  ---    177

1:03.3829.60
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(Event 13  Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
YrName Team Finals Time Comp#

CYP 05Konstantinou, Stavros X1:04.18  ---    5

1:04.1829.88
 
Event 14  Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke

YrName Team Finals Time Comp#

CZE 07Svidrnochova, Vanda 1:04.88  1    28

1:04.8831.29

SUI 06Blumin, Xenia 1:05.31  2    184

1:05.3131.81

TUR 06Okudur, Ekin Nazli 1:05.62  3    63

1:05.6231.94

BUL 07Pepegova, Magdalena 1:05.77  4    44

1:05.7732.22

CRO 06Ivekovic, Matea 1:05.91  5    160

1:05.9131.99

AUT 07Furst, Elena 1:05.93  6    139

1:05.9332.28

SLO 07Rozic, Ula 1:06.12  7    90

1:06.1232.10

ISR 07Flikshtain, Meital 1:06.21  8    153

1:06.2132.22

GRE 06Papadopoulou, Evangelia 1:06.26  9    76

1:06.2632.17

UKR 07Bilovenko, Nadiia 1:06.94  10    24

1:06.9432.13

SRB 07Grujic, Nevena 1:07.12  11    209

1:07.1232.43

POL 07Kamzol, Flawia 1:07.16  12    121

1:07.1633.28

SVK 06Misuthova, Daniela 1:07.72  13    101

1:07.7232.33

CYP 07Kondo, Marianna 1:10.61  14    14

1:10.6133.90

POL 06Janiszewska, Natalia X1:04.10  ---    124

1:04.1030.81

POL 06Smurzynska, Julia X1:05.09  ---    122

1:05.0931.43

CRO 07Luksic, Lucijana X1:05.83  ---    161

1:05.8332.14

SUI 07Richard, Manon X1:06.83  ---    202

1:06.8332.85

GRE 07Magkotsiou, Ilektra X1:06.93  ---    68

1:06.9332.39

SVK 06Urbankova, Sophia X1:09.15  ---    102

1:09.1533.67

AUT 07Passer, Valentina X1:09.50  ---    143

1:09.5033.51

CYP 06Ioannidou, Erica X1:11.41  ---    12

1:11.4133.97
 
Event 15  Boys 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

YrName Team Finals Time Comp#

POL 06Maksajda, Kacper 2:16.73  1    110

2:16.731:41.181:05.4931.00

GRE 06Zafeiropoulos, Marios Theodoros 2:19.53  2    86

2:19.531:44.181:08.9633.32
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(Event 15  Boys 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
YrName Team Finals Time Comp#

SRB 05Zivanovic, Uros 2:20.80  3    212

2:20.801:44.601:07.9431.85

CYP 05Grigoriou, Alexandros 2:21.72  4    4

2:21.721:44.011:07.0531.10

AUT 05Auerbach, Luca 2:22.91  5    125

2:22.911:47.271:10.2033.25

SUI 05Oberholzer, Solan 2:23.40  6    200

2:23.401:45.921:09.1632.92

CRO 06Rados, Vito 2:25.24  7    175

2:25.241:48.041:09.9733.35

CZE 06Holka, Matej 2:26.34  8    32

2:26.341:47.911:09.7832.23

TUR 06Atlan, Ege 2:26.62  9    52

2:26.621:47.261:09.4432.57

BUL 06Manolov, Maksim 2:27.15  10    38

2:27.151:50.771:12.8334.85

UKR 05Biletskyi, Illia 2:34.20  11    18

2:34.201:55.581:15.3734.87

SVK 06Coddington, Mark 2:41.85  12    96

2:41.851:59.891:17.1135.66

SRB 06Radenovic, Matija X2:20.36  ---    215

2:20.361:43.051:06.8931.56

GRE 06Emmanouilidis, Fotios X2:22.57  ---    85

2:22.571:45.411:08.9932.92

AUT 05Kato, Daiki X2:31.08  ---    131

2:31.081:52.821:12.8633.68

SVK 06Pucek, Richard X2:33.06  ---    91

2:33.061:54.121:14.5135.37
 
Event 16  Girls 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

YrName Team Finals Time Comp#

SRB 06Bukvic, Martina 2:32.68  1    208

2:32.681:53.401:13.7935.54

SUI 06Hagen, Yael 2:34.87  2    192

2:34.871:53.711:14.4336.18

TUR 06Ozturk, Beril 2:35.35  3    61

2:35.351:56.201:15.4735.47

POL 06Wrona, Ewa 2:35.72  4    120

2:35.721:54.011:13.4534.64

SVK 07Spanikova, Sabina 2:36.28  5    104

2:36.281:55.401:14.4535.05

AUT 07Sageder, Marie 2:37.36  6    144

2:37.361:56.671:16.9236.52

CZE 07Stavova, Anna 2:37.58  7    27

2:37.581:55.951:15.3835.44

UKR 07Zahorovska, Anna 2:37.90  8    20

2:37.901:57.801:17.2036.83

GRE 07Antaki, Asimina 2:38.14  9    74

2:38.141:57.211:16.6936.28

CRO 06Ivankovic, Hana 2:44.65  10    167

2:44.652:01.011:18.9637.30

ISR 06Ayzbruch, Keren 2:46.61  11    152

2:46.612:02.891:19.7537.45

BUL 07Velikova, Lora 2:49.12  12    43

2:49.122:05.891:22.2738.53
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(Event 16  Girls 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
YrName Team Finals Time Comp#

SUI 07Cueto Cabrera, Havana X2:38.68  ---    190

2:38.681:57.901:16.7935.98

AUT 07Felkel, Martha X2:47.99  ---    138

2:47.992:05.401:22.0939.21

SVK 06Gruchalakova, Laura X2:48.94  ---    99

2:48.942:05.791:21.2638.27

CRO 07Herceg, Rita X2:49.19  ---    165

2:49.192:04.571:20.5237.28
 
Event 17  Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle

YrName Team Finals Time Comp#

POL 05Misiak, Szymon 23.22  1    107

SRB 06Popovic, Petar 23.28  2    213

TUR 05Akinci, Kemalata 23.46  3    47

UKR 06Harbarchuk, Ivan 23.57  4    15

CRO 05Tomic, Hrvoje 23.59  5    168

AUT 06Edl, Lukas 23.66  6    128

SUI 06Saucy, Gaetan 23.75  7    206

CYP 05Kosta, Nikolas 23.91  *8    1

SVK 05Polcic, Radoslav 23.91  *8    92

CZE 05Kern, Tobias 24.06  10    30

MKD 06Jankovski, Jovan 24.15  11    157

GRE 06Drakopoulos, Stamatios 24.25  12    80

SLO 06Bizjak Jambrovic, Matic 24.43  13    88

BUL 05Danev, Mihail 24.54  14    35

ISR 05Shahaff, Dvir 24.59  15    145

POL 05Rozycki, Szymon X23.35  ---    116

TUR 05Gunal, Berke X23.92  ---    51

SUI 06Cotting, Cyril X24.16  ---    189

AUT 06Hoglinger, Jakob X24.29  ---    129

AUT 05Schlauer, Din X24.41  ---    133

CRO 05Peko Loncar, Ivan X24.44  ---    169

SUI 05Retzler, Noah Ruben X24.46  ---    201

SUI 05Sadler, Theo X24.52  ---    205

TUR 05Koc, Mehmet X24.56  ---    56

AUT 05Matejczuk, Jan X24.74  ---    132

CYP 05Konstantinou, Stavros X24.91  ---    5

TUR 05Cabbar, Halit Bora X24.99  ---    57

CYP 06Vakana, Polis X25.06  ---    6

CZE 06Holka, Matej X25.19  ---    32

BUL 06Stoynov, Aleks X25.19  ---    36

SUI 05Tobel, Matteo X25.20  ---    207

SLO 06Peterlin, Nik X25.47  ---    87

BUL 06Danailov, Samuil XDQ  ---    46

TUR 06Kirez, Recep Hazar XNS  ---    48
 
Event 18  Girls 50 LC Meter Freestyle

YrName Team Finals Time Comp#

ISR 07Golland, Shane 25.98  1    150

CRO 07Pavalic, Jana 25.99  2    158

POL 06Krol, Gabriela 26.39  3    117

SUI 06Capuano, Giulia 26.71  4    188

TUR 06Ozdemir, Ela Naz 26.98  5    59

GRE 06Zaimi, Kalliopi 27.10  6    72
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(Event 18  Girls 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
YrName Team Finals Time Comp#

SLO 07Rozic, Ula 27.24  7    90

CZE 06Vokata, Eliska 27.26  8    25

SRB 06Dragutinovic, Miona 27.30  9    211

UKR 07Zahorovska, Anna 27.85  10    20

SVK 06Krajnakova, Kristina 27.92  11    100

CYP 06Ioannidou, Erica 28.12  12    12

AUT 07Falkner, Hannah 28.16  13    137

BUL 06Temelkova, Tiana 28.45  14    41

POL 07Kamzol, Flawia X27.05  ---    121

SUI 06Balthasar, Julia Lucie X27.19  ---    182

CRO 07Hren, Mia X27.29  ---    159

UKR 07Suleimanova, Roksolana X27.42  ---    21

TUR 06Demiran, Nilsu X27.47  ---    64

SUI 06Kliment, Panna X27.98  ---    194

SVK 06Cervenkova, Emma X28.43  ---    103

SLO 07Radivojevic, Olja X28.47  ---    89

CYP 07Kondo, Marianna X28.50  ---    14

SRB 07Martinovic, Iva X28.53  ---    210

AUT 07Burtscher, Anna X28.93  ---    136
 
Event 19  Boys 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time  

ACroatia 7:30.68  1    0

1) Nenadic, Vlaho 06 2) Loncaric, Vito 05 3) Zwicker, Antonio 05 4) Tomic, Hrvoje 05

APoland 7:33.47  2    0

1) Filipiak, Mikolaj 06 2) Jankowski, Przemyslaw 05 3) Zdybel, Adam 05 4) Ploszka, Kacper 05

ATurkey 7:33.81  3    0

1) Ozden, Muhammed Yusuf 06 2) Kirez, Recep Hazar 06 3) Malgil, Atakan 05 4) Temiz, Tolga 06

ASlovakia 7:39.45  4    0

1) Obert, Kristian 05 2) Martinovic, Matej 06 3) Kostal, Samuel 06 4) Pucek, Richard 06

3:18.58 3:48.452:48.832:20.311:54.531:24.5654.9026.37

7:39.454:14.36 4:43.72 5:13.38 5:42.34 6:39.56 7:10.45

ABulgaria 7:39.82  5    0

1) Mitsin, Petar 05 2) Hristov, Viktor 05 3) Stoynov, Aleks 06 4) Danailov, Samuil 06

3:14.04 3:43.892:44.362:15.031:48.891:20.8752.8425.49

7:39.824:10.64 4:41.26 5:12.09 5:42.26 6:09.71 6:39.66 7:10.07

ASwitzerland 7:42.14  6    0

1) McAvoy, Samuel 06 2) Bucca, Flavio 05 3) Bernardon, Julio Maria 06 4) Niederberger, Julien 05

ACzech Republic 7:47.42  7    0

1) Rjasko, Stepan 06 2) Knedla, Miroslav 05 3) Tauchman, Lukas 05 4) Kern, Tobias 05

3:24.48 3:52.622:54.552:25.131:59.901:28.9657.5727.67

7:47.424:19.66 4:49.42 5:20.72 5:51.68 6:18.01 6:47.22 7:18.05

AUkraine 7:47.68  8    0

1) Striletskyi, Oleksandr 05 2) Hrabarov, Oleksii 05 3) Zhovtko, Yurii 05 4) Harbarchuk, Ivan 06

3:20.36 3:51.432:50.162:20.981:54.931:26.4456.5227.41

7:47.684:17.28 4:46.48 5:18.38 5:50.37 6:16.78 6:46.54 7:18.31

AGreece 7:57.10  9    0

1) Skaris, Ioannis 06 2) Matsakas, Eleftherios 05 3) Drakopoulos, Stamatios 06 4) Topchanalis, Michail 05

ACyprus 8:02.62  10    0

1) Groutas, Michalis 06 2) Karayiannas, Yiannis 05 3) Chatzilefteri, Stefanos 05 4) Koutsioupis, Panayiotis 05

AAustria 8:04.08  11    0

1) Ivanov, Alexander 05 2) Baumgartner, Moritz 05 3) Eder, Emanuel 05 4) Hoglinger, Jakob 06

AIsrael DQ  ---    0

1) Goralnik, Maor 05 2) Derevtsov, Daniel 06 3) Hallag, Yahav 05 4) Rabinovich, Daniel 06
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Event 20  Girls 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time  

AGreece 8:22.70  1    0

1) Vasilaki, Artemis 06 2) Zafeiratou, Maria 07 3) Chroni, Aikaterini 07 4) Gkiouzepa Petropoulo, Varvara 06

ATurkey 8:25.29  2    0

1) Ozdemir, Ela Naz 06 2) Okudur, Ekin Nazli 06 3) Tanig, Defne 07 4) Sakar, Belis 07

APoland 8:29.52  3    0

1) Janiszewska, Natalia 06 2) Czubak, Maria 06 3) Sobczak, Zofia 06 4) Krol, Gabriela 06

AIsrael 8:32.61  4    0

1) Golland, Shane 07 2) Ayzbruch, Keren 06 3) Adir, Ofek 06 4) Shwartz, Omer 06

ACroatia 8:37.48  5    0

1) Luksic, Lucijana 07 2) Dumancic, Lana 07 3) Cosic, Petra 07 4) Hren, Mia 07

ASwitzerland 8:39.24  6    0

1) Harrison, Lea Alexandra 06 2) Capuano, Giulia 06 3) Balthasar, Julia Lucie 06 4) Bruhin, Anina 06

AUkraine 8:40.89  7    0

1) Zevina, Oleksandra 06 2) Zahorovska, Anna 07 3) Suleimanova, Roksolana 07 4) Maniko, Nikol 06

3:48.42 4:21.423:13.862:39.642:09.941:37.291:03.6830.70

8:40.894:51.16 5:25.14 6:00.61 6:33.57 7:02.45 7:34.79 8:08.26

ACzech Republic 8:41.20  8    0

1) Pacovska, Katerina 06 2) Vokata, Eliska 06 3) Svidrnochova, Vanda 07 4) Zapotocka, Natalie 07

3:45.33 4:19.163:11.502:38.612:09.641:35.841:01.9629.60

8:41.204:49.61 5:23.74 5:59.40 6:33.06 7:02.47 7:35.07 8:08.47

AAustria 9:00.41  9    0

1) Falkner, Hannah 07 2) Passer, Valentina 07 3) Langhofer, Miriam 06 4) Sageder, Marie 07

ASlovakia 9:09.28  10    0

1) Horvathova, Terezia 07 2) Grozajova, Lea 07 3) Krajnakova, Kristina 06 4) Gruchalakova, Laura 06

3:50.41 4:26.983:15.232:41.292:11.201:37.051:02.6829.60

9:09.284:57.65 5:32.57 6:08.18 6:45.12 7:17.08 7:53.47 8:31.35


